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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 1 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
21.5.2022. - 9:00 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 23.79 LENDJER, Ivan SRB Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open M1 25.17 BLAŠKOVIĆ, Bruno CRO Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open M2 25.68 NOAH PAUT, Karlo CRO Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open M3 29.46 VUČIĆ, David BIH Banja Luka 27.5.2017.

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. MEŠETOVIĆ, Adi 97 Borac, BL 25.49+0,69 666
2. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Sveti Nikola 25.71+0,67 649
3. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 22. April, BL 25.77+0,74 645
4. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 26.07+0,70 623
5. TURK, Matic 04 PK Biser Piran 26.13+0,72 619
6. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 26.27+0,72 609
7. BIZJAK, Tim 04 PK Celulozar Krško 26.40+0,75 600
8. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 26.42+0,73 598
9. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 26.95+0,73 564

10. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 26.96+0,71 563
11. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 27.08+0,72 556
12. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina 27.11+0,79 554
13. ŠUTA, Haris 03 Bosna, SA 27.12+0,66 553
14. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 Borac, BL 27.18+0,78 550
15. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 27.25+0,80 545
16. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 27.44+0,71 534
17. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 27.61+0,67 524
18. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 27.63+0,68 523
19. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 27.76+0,75 516
20. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 27.83+0,75 512
21. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 27.95 505
22. PRIBAC, Maj 06 PK Biser Piran 27.96 505
23. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 28.23+0,75 490
24. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 28.27 488
25. KOSIĆ, Bojan 04 Borac, BL 28.32+0,78 486
26. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 28.37+0,76 483
27. JUG, Sebastjan 05 PK Neptun Celje 28.50+0,79 477
28. NJEMČEVIĆ, Omar 06 Bosna, SA 28.77+0,79 463
29. BELŠAK, Timotej 05 PK Branik Maribor 28.83+0,69 460

BLAŽEVIĆ, Boris 06 Borac, BL 28.83+0,79 460
31. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 28.96+0,80 454
32. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 28.98+0,75 453
33. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleksa 07 22. April, BL 29.16 445
34. KRDŽALIĆ, Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 29.24+0,75 441
35. VRTARIČ, Nik 04 PK Branik Maribor 29.36+0,73 436
36. PODRŽAVNIK, Žan 06 PK Fužinar Ravne 29.56+0,77 427
37. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 29.62+0,71 425
38. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 30.02+0,83 408
39. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 30.03+0,74 407
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

40. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 30.08+0,72 405
41. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 30.14+0,69 403
42. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.17 402
43. VOLAVŠEK, Lan 05 PK Branik Maribor 30.60+0,83 385
44. MILANOVIC, Alex 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 30.80+0,77 378

PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Borac, BL 30.80+0,81 378
46. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 30.84+0,70 376
47. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 30.86+0,78 375
48. KOZIĆ, Abid 05 Sharks, SA 30.93+0,68 373
49. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 31.03+0,72 369
50. PODLESNIK, Maks 07 PK Branik Maribor 31.17+0,76 364
51. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 31.25+0,76 361
52. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 A.S.D. Rn Adria Monfalcone 31.40+0,82 356
53. ŠUNJIĆ, Roko 07 Zrinjski, MO 31.41+0,93 356
54. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 31.70+0,69 346
55. JEKOVEC, Ažbe 08 PK Triglav Kranj 31.76+0,84 344
56. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 31.86+0,84 341
57. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.11+0,79 333
58. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 32.12 333
59. IMSIROVIC, Arif 05 Spartak Gradačac 32.39+0,87 325
60. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 32.44+0,80 323
61. ŠTERN, Timotej 03 PK Branik Maribor 32.70+0,73 315
62. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 33.07+0,89 305
63. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 33.19+0,93 302
64. TATIĆ, Jovan 10 Olymp, BL 33.67+0,89 289
65. HUSEINBASIC, Kenan 05 Spartak Gradačac 33.72+0,87 288
66. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 33.83+0,78 285
67. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 34.20 276
68. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 34.22+0,68 275
69. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 34.64+0,72 265
70. KORINŠEK, Lev 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 34.75 263
71. MAZI JAMNIK, Arne 09 PK Triglav Kranj 34.77+0,60 262
72. ZAFOŠNIK POTOČNIK, Leon 08 PK Triglav Kranj 34.91+0,79 259
73. ĐUDUROVIĆ, Fedor 08 Olymp, BL 35.03+0,66 256
74. STEVANOVIĆ, Dominik 06 Borac, BL 35.23+0,96 252
75. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp, BL 36.16 233
76. TODIĆ, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 38.18+0,77 198
77. RADANOVIĆ, Miloš 08 Olymp, BL 38.50+0,79 193
78. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 38.68+0,92 190
79. GALIĆ, Nikola 11 Olymp, BL 39.31+0,81 181
80. POLJŠAK, Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 39.75+1,12 175
81. PEJIĆ, Miloš 09 Borac, BL 40.51+0,84 166
82. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 41.25+0,81 157
83. TUCAKOVIĆ, Miloš 10 Borac, BL 41.43+0,75 155
84. KAJKUT, Todor 06 Borac, BL 42.46+0,84 144
85. BAUK, Uroš 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.53+0,94 143
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

86. KUBUR, Esmir 07 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 42.71+0,87 141
87. SIMIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 42.85+0,82 140
88. ŠAFAR, David 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.69+0,59 123
89. GRAHOVAC, Simon 11 Borac, BL 48.73+0,85 95
90. GALIĆ, Nikša 13 Olymp, BL 48.77+0,86 95
91. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 51.95+0,56 78
92. PANIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 52.92 74
93. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 53.08 73
94. GAJIĆ, Aleksa 12 Olymp, BL 55.84+0,79 63
95. STEVANOVIĆ, Danijel 11 Borac, BL 56.52+0,80 61
96. KARAĆ, Minja 15 Olymp, BL 58.80+0,56 54
97. POPOVIĆ, Aleksej 13 Borac, BL 59.01+0,65 53
98. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 59.95+0,85 51
99. PEJČINOVIĆ, Uroš 13 Olymp, BL 1:00.89 48

100. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp, BL 1:02.29 45
101. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp, BL 1:02.88 44
102. SERDAR, Vuk 12 22. April, BL 1:03.80+1,08 42
103. TUCAKOVIĆ, Nikolaj 14 Borac, BL 1:05.98+0,79 38
104. MILJIĆ, Andrija 12 22. April, BL 1:19.63 21
105. VUKOVOJAC, Vuk Vojislav 13 22. April, BL 1:31.72+0,59 14
DSQ JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Filip 11 Olymp, BL 45.60
DSQ SARADŽIĆ, Petar 11 22. April, BL 56.89+0,45
DSQ MIKOLČEVIĆ, Filip 08 Olymp, BL 1:16.74
DSQ BLAŽEVIĆ, Ivan 13 22. April, BL 1:17.28+1,03
DSQ JAĆIMOVIĆ, Kolja 15 Olymp, BL 1:19.84
DSQ STEFANOVIĆ, Stefan 14 Olymp, BL 1:28.07
DSQ ĐUMIŠIĆ, Denis 15 Olymp, BL 1:34.90+0,52

M 1

1. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 26.95+0,73 564
2. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 27.08+0,72 556
3. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina 27.11+0,79 554
4. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 27.63+0,68 523
5. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 27.76+0,75 516
6. PRIBAC, Maj 06 PK Biser Piran 27.96 505
7. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 28.23+0,75 490
8. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 28.37+0,76 483
9. JUG, Sebastjan 05 PK Neptun Celje 28.50+0,79 477

10. NJEMČEVIĆ, Omar 06 Bosna, SA 28.77+0,79 463
11. BELŠAK, Timotej 05 PK Branik Maribor 28.83+0,69 460

BLAŽEVIĆ, Boris 06 Borac, BL 28.83+0,79 460
13. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 28.96+0,80 454
14. PODRŽAVNIK, Žan 06 PK Fužinar Ravne 29.56+0,77 427
15. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 29.62+0,71 425
16. VOLAVŠEK, Lan 05 PK Branik Maribor 30.60+0,83 385
17. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Borac, BL 30.80+0,81 378
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, M 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

18. KOZIĆ, Abid 05 Sharks, SA 30.93+0,68 373
19. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 31.70+0,69 346
20. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 32.12 333
21. IMSIROVIC, Arif 05 Spartak Gradačac 32.39+0,87 325
22. HUSEINBASIC, Kenan 05 Spartak Gradačac 33.72+0,87 288
23. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 33.83+0,78 285
24. STEVANOVIĆ, Dominik 06 Borac, BL 35.23+0,96 252
25. KAJKUT, Todor 06 Borac, BL 42.46+0,84 144

M2

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 26.42+0,73 598
2. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 27.83+0,75 512
3. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 28.27 488
4. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 28.98+0,75 453
5. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleksa 07 22. April, BL 29.16 445
6. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 30.03+0,74 407
7. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 30.08+0,72 405
8. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.17 402
9. PODLESNIK, Maks 07 PK Branik Maribor 31.17+0,76 364

10. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 A.S.D. Rn Adria Monfalcone 31.40+0,82 356
11. ŠUNJIĆ, Roko 07 Zrinjski, MO 31.41+0,93 356
12. JEKOVEC, Ažbe 08 PK Triglav Kranj 31.76+0,84 344
13. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.11+0,79 333
14. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 34.20 276
15. ZAFOŠNIK POTOČNIK, Leon 08 PK Triglav Kranj 34.91+0,79 259
16. ĐUDUROVIĆ, Fedor 08 Olymp, BL 35.03+0,66 256
17. RADANOVIĆ, Miloš 08 Olymp, BL 38.50+0,79 193
18. KUBUR, Esmir 07 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 42.71+0,87 141

DSQ MIKOLČEVIĆ, Filip 08 Olymp, BL 1:16.74

M3

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 27.95 505
2. KRDŽALIĆ, Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 29.24+0,75 441
3. MILANOVIC, Alex 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 30.80+0,77 378
4. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 30.84+0,70 376
5. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 30.86+0,78 375
6. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 31.03+0,72 369
7. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 31.86+0,84 341
8. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 32.44+0,80 323
9. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 33.07+0,89 305

10. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 33.19+0,93 302
11. TATIĆ, Jovan 10 Olymp, BL 33.67+0,89 289
12. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 34.22+0,68 275
13. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 34.64+0,72 265
14. KORINŠEK, Lev 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 34.75 263
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

15. MAZI JAMNIK, Arne 09 PK Triglav Kranj 34.77+0,60 262
16. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp, BL 36.16 233
17. TODIĆ, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 38.18+0,77 198
18. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 38.68+0,92 190
19. GALIĆ, Nikola 11 Olymp, BL 39.31+0,81 181
20. POLJŠAK, Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 39.75+1,12 175
21. PEJIĆ, Miloš 09 Borac, BL 40.51+0,84 166
22. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 41.25+0,81 157
23. TUCAKOVIĆ, Miloš 10 Borac, BL 41.43+0,75 155
24. BAUK, Uroš 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.53+0,94 143
25. SIMIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 42.85+0,82 140
26. ŠAFAR, David 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.69+0,59 123
27. GRAHOVAC, Simon 11 Borac, BL 48.73+0,85 95
28. GALIĆ, Nikša 13 Olymp, BL 48.77+0,86 95
29. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 51.95+0,56 78
30. PANIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 52.92 74
31. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 53.08 73
32. GAJIĆ, Aleksa 12 Olymp, BL 55.84+0,79 63
33. STEVANOVIĆ, Danijel 11 Borac, BL 56.52+0,80 61
34. KARAĆ, Minja 15 Olymp, BL 58.80+0,56 54
35. POPOVIĆ, Aleksej 13 Borac, BL 59.01+0,65 53
36. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 59.95+0,85 51
37. PEJČINOVIĆ, Uroš 13 Olymp, BL 1:00.89 48
38. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp, BL 1:02.29 45
39. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp, BL 1:02.88 44
40. SERDAR, Vuk 12 22. April, BL 1:03.80+1,08 42
41. TUCAKOVIĆ, Nikolaj 14 Borac, BL 1:05.98+0,79 38
42. MILJIĆ, Andrija 12 22. April, BL 1:19.63 21
43. VUKOVOJAC, Vuk Vojislav 13 22. April, BL 1:31.72+0,59 14

DSQ JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Filip 11 Olymp, BL 45.60
DSQ SARADŽIĆ, Petar 11 22. April, BL 56.89+0,45
DSQ BLAŽEVIĆ, Ivan 13 22. April, BL 1:17.28+1,03
DSQ JAĆIMOVIĆ, Kolja 15 Olymp, BL 1:19.84
DSQ STEFANOVIĆ, Stefan 14 Olymp, BL 1:28.07
DSQ ĐUMIŠIĆ, Denis 15 Olymp, BL 1:34.90+0,52
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